
Serial No.4324-
Checked By:

     Tech
     Date

Box 1 - Control Unit Wt:  28 lbs.  Dim: 38" x 15" x 11"
Part No. Description Quantity Yes Remarks

1 RCU017 Control Unit 1
2 100-320-101 White Plastic Cover 1 attached
3 100-307-920 Mounting Plate 1 sub 008-537-530
4 000-863-306 Wing Nut M4 4 "
5 000-881-446 Washerhead Screw M4 x 10 4 "
6 000-804-799 Wing Screw M4 4 "
7 000-147-879 Cable 20S0338 7P - 7P 1 "
8 BBWGPS GP320 w/GPS antenna with cable 1 BBWGPS
9 RPU015 Processor Unit 1 RPU015
10 000-154-025 Power Cable Assembly 5M 1
11 000-549-013 Fuse FGBO 7A 3 sub 008-441-420
12 000-549-014 Fuse FGBO 15A 3 "
13 100-292-140 3, 5, 7 Fuse Label 1 sub 008-443-690
14 000-802-081 Tapping Screw M5 x 20 4 "
15 OME-354-90Z NavNet vx2 BB Operator's Manual 1

Rev 6/21/2006

PACKING LIST FOR GP1920CBB

RCU017

For Internal Use Only

Page 1 of 1


